B99000000340

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Доси	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ing Officer:	
	`	





100256967401

03/03/14--01012--019 **52.50

FILED
2014 HAR -3 PH 2: 55
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

MAR 2 4 2013

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of Control	Section Corporations		
	Associates, L.P. Foreign Limited Partnersh	nip or Limited Liability L	imited Partnership)
The enclosed Notice	e of Cancellation and	fee(s) are submitted t	for filing.
Please return all cor	respondence concerni	ng this matter to:	
Mary A. Keeffe			
	(Contact Person)		
E2M Partners,	LLC		
	(Firm/Company)		
8111 Preston	Rd., Suite 600		
	(Address)	·	
Dallas, TX 75	225		
	(City, State and Zip Code)		
For further informat	ion concerning this m	atter, please call:	
Desiree Doleza	al	at (214)4	43-1985
(Name of Cont	act Person)		d Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check	for the following amo	ount:	
▼ \$52.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	S105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRES	SS:	MAILIN	G ADDRESS:
Registration Section		Registration Section	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building			
		Tallahasse	ee, FL 32314
Desiree Doleza (Name of Cont Enclosed is a check ✓ \$52.50 Filing Fee STREET ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corpora	al fact Person) for the following amo \$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status SS: tions ter Circle	at (214)4 (Area Code and count: \$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy MAILING Registration Division of P. O. Box	a Daytime Telephone Number) s



March 5, 2014

MARY A KEEFFE E2M PARTNERS LLC 8111 PRESTON RD - STE 600 DALLAS, TX 75225

SUBJECT: HD ASSOCIATES, L.P. Ref. Number: B99000000340

We have received your document for HD ASSOCIATES, L.P. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 014A00004831

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

HD Associates, L.P.		
(Name of limited part	nership or limited liability lin	mited partnership)
Delaware		
	urisdiction of formation)	
September 8, 1999		
(Date author	rized to transact business in I	Florida)
This foreign limited partnership or transacting business in Florida and s. 620.1907, F.S.	wishes to cancel its cert	ificate of authority pursuant to
This entity appoints the Florida De rights of action arising out of the tra		
Effective date, if other than the date (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.)	e of filing: 3/13/14 e than 90 days after the date	this document is filed by the Florida
Signature of a general partner:		
Mary a Keeffe	·	
Typed or printed name:		
Dunes Operating Company, LP / Mary A. Keeffe, Vic	e President of Elger, Inc., its Ultimat	e General Partner
Filing Fee:	\$52.50	_
Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$8.75	AE AE